Warme Dranken

Koffie

Cappuccino

Koffie Verkeerd
Espresso

Dubbele Espresso
Kopi Tubruk
Cafeinevrije koffie
Potje Jasmijn Thee

Thee
Rooibos, Earl Grey, Groen-citroen,
Jasmijn, Verveine.

€3,25
€4,00
€4,25
€3,00
€4,00
€ 3,50
€3,25
€4,50
€ 3,00

Speciale Koffie

Irish Coffee
Spanish Coffee
Italian Coffee
French Coffee
DOM Coffee
American Coffee
Kiss of Fire

43 Coffee

€ 8,50
€ 8,50
€ 8,50
€ 8,50
€ 8,50
€ 8,50
€ 8,50
€ 8,50



